Sports Hall

Year 12 Pre Public Examination Timetable Summer 2024

£ Marlborough

Science Academy

Monday 24th June

Tuesday 25th June

Wednesday 26th June

Thursday 27th June

Friday 28th June

Lessons 1 and 2

Classics Paper 1 (1 hr 30 min)
Computer Science Paper 1 (2 hr)
Physics (1 hr 45 min)

Politics (2 hr)

Business Studies (1 hr 30 min)
English Literature Paper 1 (2 hr)

Maths Paper 1 (1 hr 30 min)

Break

Lessons 3 and 4

Geography Paper 1 (1 hr)

Product Design Paper 1
(1 hr 30 min)

Sociology Paper 1 (2 hr)

History Paper 1 (2 hr 30 min)

Lunch

Lesson 5

If you have two exams due to take place at the same time please contact ExamQueries@marlborough.herts.sch.uk and we will be in touch to explain what you need to do.




Year 12 Pre Public Examination Timetable Summer 2024

£ Marlborough

Science Academy

Da Vinci Hall Monday 1st July Tuesday 2nd July Wednesday 3rd July Thursday 4th July Friday 5th July

Sociology Paper 2 (1 hr)

Computer Science Paper 2 (2 hr) Psychology Paper 2 (1 hr 30 min)

Geography Paper 2 (1 hr 30 min)

Further Maths Paper 1 Further Maths Paper 2
(1 hr 40 min) Product Design Paper 2 (1 hr 40 min)

(1 hr 30 min)

Lessons 1 and 2 Maths Paper 3 (1 hr 30 min)

Break
Chemistry (2 hr 15 min) Biology (2 hr)
English Literature Paper 2 (2 hr)
Lessons 3 and 4 Psychology Paper 1 (1 hr 30 min) History Paper 2 (2 hr 30 min) Classics Paper 2 (1 hr 45 min)
Maths Paper 2 (1 hr 30 min)
Media Studies (2 hr 15 min) in S9 Film Studies (2 hr)
Lunch
Lesson 5

If you have two exams due to take place at the same time please contact ExamQueries@marlborough.herts.sch.uk and we will be in touch to explain what you need to do.




